Table of Contents

Title

Acid, Pot Or Pills

Activation

Adjustment

All

All In Time

Assimilation

The Aztec Sun God

Barbara

Big Business

Cause And Effect

Character Analysis

Communion With The Creator

The Conscious And Its Desire For Change
Creation

The Creator Guides Us

Dameron's Dance

Direction Discovered

Empathy

Expansion

Forever Is A Long, Long Time
Freeing My Mind

Friends

From The Heart, Through The Mind
The Gods Of Yoruba

Gregory Is Here

The Happy Medium

Horn Of Life

How Much Does Matter Really Matter?
I Will Always Love You

The Idols Of The Incas

I'm Aware Of The Animals Within Me
In Pursuit Of The 27th Man
Incentive

Inner Feelings

I've Had A Little Talk

Keep On Gettin' Up

Kissin' Cousins

Liberated Brother (Weldon Irvine)
Love Vibrations

The Merger Of The Minds

Page

14
92
77
50
105
93
120
71
23
38
135
148
139
96
149
73
125
144
147
41
107
142
49
109
57

46
45
100
118
26
64
102
141
20
81
68
55

35

Date Recorded

November 15, 1970
November 14, 1975
January 10, 1975
February 14, 1972
September 24, 1976
November 14, 1975
November 17, 1977
January 10, 1975
November 15, 1970
January 17, 1972
November 2, 1979
November 10, 1978
November 2, 1979
November 14, 1975
November 10, 1978
January 10, 1975
November 3, 1978
October 26, 1979
October 26, 1979
January 17, 1972
October 1, 1976
October 26, 1979
January 17, 1972
November 12, 1977
November 10, 1972
April 8, 1970
February 14, 1972
January 17, 1972
October 1, 1976
November 17, 1977
January 29, 1971
October 6, 1972
October 1, 1976
October 26, 1979
January 29, 1971
November 7, 1975
January 17, 1975
November 10, 1972
April 8, 1970
February 14, 1972



Table of Contents

Title

The Mohican And The Great Spirit
Mood For Maude

Motivation

My Soul Is My Computer
Mysticism

Negative Patterns Of The Sub-Conscious
New York Lament

Nobody Knows

Nothin' Can Stop Me Now

Old Mother Nature Calls
Optimism

Out Of The Night (Came You)
Permit Me To Introduce You To Yourself
Perseverance And Endurance
Portrait Of The Aspiring Self
Progress, Though Dedication And Discipline
The Search For Direction

Self Portrait No. 1

Self Portrait No. 2

The Show Has Begun

Slow Down

The Sophisticated Hippie

Soul Searchin’

The Spirit Of The Zulu

Strange Vibes

Summary

Summer In Central Park

The Sun God Of The Masai

That Healin' Feelin'

There's Much To Be Done

Time And Effort

Togetherness

Total Response

We All Have A Part To Play

We Except Positive Results

What Kind Of Animal Am I?

Who Has The Answer?

Wipe Away The Evil

Won't You Open Up Your Senses?

Page

122
101
91
43
78
136
103
10
62
28
145
98
8
88
133
151
124
127
131

83
74
22
116
66
52
60
112

12
84
99
32
126
152
16
47

18

Date Recorded

November 17, 1977
September 24, 1976
November 14, 1975
February 14, 1972
January 10, 1975
November 2, 1979
September 24, 1976
June 18, 1970
November 10, 1972
January 29, 1971
October 26, 1979
October 1, 1976
June 18, 1970
November 7, 1975
November 2, 1979
November 10, 1978
November 3, 1978
November 2, 1979
November 2, 1979
April 8, 1970
November 7, 1975
January 17, 1975
January 29, 1971
November 12, 1977
October 6, 1972
February 14, 1972
October 6, 1972
November 12, 1977
April 8, 1970

June 18, 1970
November 7, 1975
September 24, 1976
November 15, 1970
November 3, 1978
November 10, 1978
November 15, 1970
January 17, 1972
June 18, 1970
January 29, 1971



