## **Table of Contents**

<u>Title</u>	<u>Page</u>	Date Recorded
Acid, Pot Or Pills	14	November 15, 1970
Activation	92	November 14, 1975
Adjustment	77	January 10, 1975
All	50	February 14, 1972
All In Time	105	September 24, 1976
Assimilation	93	November 14, 1975
The Aztec Sun God	120	November 17, 1977
Barbara	71	January 10, 1975
Big Business	23	November 15, 1970
Cause And Effect	38	January 17, 1972
Character Analysis	135	November 2, 1979
Communion With The Creator	148	November 10, 1978
The Conscious And Its Desire For Change	139	November 2, 1979
Creation	96	November 14, 1975
The Creator Guides Us	149	November 10, 1978
Dameron's Dance	73	January 10, 1975
Direction Discovered	125	November 3, 1978
Empathy	144	October 26, 1979
Expansion	147	October 26, 1979
Forever Is A Long, Long Time	41	January 17, 1972
Freeing My Mind	107	October 1, 1976
Friends	142	October 26, 1979
From The Heart, Through The Mind	49	January 17, 1972
The Gods Of Yoruba	109	November 12, 1977
Gregory Is Here	57	November 10, 1972
The Happy Medium	4	April 8, 1970
Horn Of Life	46	February 14, 1972
How Much Does Matter Really Matter?	45	January 17, 1972
I Will Always Love You	100	October 1, 1976
The Idols Of The Incas	118	November 17, 1977
I'm Aware Of The Animals Within Me	26	January 29, 1971
In Pursuit Of The 27th Man	64	October 6, 1972
Incentive	102	October 1, 1976
Inner Feelings	141	October 26, 1979
I've Had A Little Talk	20	January 29, 1971
Keep On Gettin' Up	81	November 7, 1975
Kissin' Cousins	68	January 17, 1975
Liberated Brother (Weldon Irvine)	55	November 10, 1972
Love Vibrations	7	April 8, 1970
The Merger Of The Minds	35	February 14, 1972

## **Table of Contents**

<u>Title</u>	<u>Page</u>	Date Recorded
The Mohican And The Great Spirit	122	November 17, 1977
Mood For Maude	101	September 24, 1976
Motivation	91	November 14, 1975
My Soul Is My Computer	43	February 14, 1972
Mysticism	78	January 10, 1975
Negative Patterns Of The Sub-Conscious	136	November 2, 1979
New York Lament	103	September 24, 1976
Nobody Knows	10	June 18, 1970
Nothin' Can Stop Me Now	62	November 10, 1972
Old Mother Nature Calls	28	January 29, 1971
Optimism	145	October 26, 1979
Out Of The Night (Came You)	98	October 1, 1976
Permit Me To Introduce You To Yourself	8	June 18, 1970
Perseverance And Endurance	88	November 7, 1975
Portrait Of The Aspiring Self	133	November 2, 1979
Progress, Though Dedication And Discipline	151	November 10, 1978
The Search For Direction	124	November 3, 1978
Self Portrait No. 1	127	November 2, 1979
Self Portrait No. 2	131	November 2, 1979
The Show Has Begun	5	April 8, 1970
Slow Down	83	November 7, 1975
The Sophisticated Hippie	74	January 17, 1975
Soul Searchin'	22	January 29, 1971
The Spirit Of The Zulu	116	November 12, 1977
Strange Vibes	66	October 6, 1972
Summary	52	February 14, 1972
Summer In Central Park	60	October 6, 1972
The Sun God Of The Masai	112	November 12, 1977
That Healin' Feelin'	1	April 8, 1970
There's Much To Be Done	12	June 18, 1970
Time And Effort	84	November 7, 1975
Togetherness	99	September 24, 1976
Total Response	32	November 15, 1970
We All Have A Part To Play	126	November 3, 1978
We Except Positive Results	152	November 10, 1978
What Kind Of Animal Am I?	16	November 15, 1970
Who Has The Answer?	47	January 17, 1972
Wipe Away The Evil	9	June 18, 1970
Won't You Open Up Your Senses?	18	January 29, 1971